
Company Name Phone email Size Standard
Arcadis Ron Ciucci 724-934-9544 Ronald.Ciucci@arcadis.com
Borton Lawson Amanda R.C. Schumacher 908.319.8829 ASchumacher@borton-lawson.com
Brierly Associates Neal Wedding 270-314-3304 nwedding@brierleyassociates.com
Collective Efforts Coreen Casadei 412.459.0114, ext. 101                              ccasadei@collectiveefforts.com WBE
Colliers Engineering Darnetta D. Craig, PE 412 752 7583 darnetta.craig@colliersengineering.com
Cosmos Technologies Chade Stewart 412.321.3951 cstewart@cosmostechnologiesinc.com MBE
DLZ Jamie North 412-319-4100 x255 jnorth@dlz.com MBE
DMS Water Solutions Diane Sumego 330.607.5619 dsumego@dmswatersolutions.com WBE
Drummond Carpenter Don Carpenter 248.763.4099 dcarpenter@drummondcarpenter.com SDVOSB
GAI Consultants Inc. David Troianos 412-651-0798 D.Troianos@gaiconsultants.com
Gannett Fleming Robert Dengler 412.503.4369 rdengler@gfnet.com
GHD Rulison Evans Rulison.Evans@ghd.com
Gomez International Inc. Tom Crnjac (480) 823-5202 tom@gomezinternational.com WBE
GPD Group Edward E. Reese 412.586.1397 ereese@gpdgroup.com
GPI Diane E Altland, P.E. 814.314.2881  daltland@gpinet.com
Hatch Michael B. Ryder, P.E.  412-497-2056  michael.ryder@hatch.com
HDR Herbert C. Higginbotham, P.E. 412.497.6261 Herbert.Higginbotham@hdrinc.com 
Honor Engineer Douglas M. Allwein 717-533-9077 DAllwein@HonorEngineer.com SDVOSB
JMT Mallory Griffin 267.831.3296 mgriffin@jmt.com
KDG Hurley Gammon 818.241.0800 x216 hgammon@kdgcc.com MWBE
Larson Design Group Curtis Miller 412.528.0394 cmiller@larsondesigngroup.com
METCO Services  Parimal L. Bhatt 313.304.7155 pbhatt@metcoservices.com MBE
Michael Baker Intl Jonathan Shimko 412-375-3016 jonathan.shimko@mbakerintl.com 
monaloh basin engineers Massy Paul (412) 788-2433 massypaul@mbe-eng.com WBE
Mott McDonald Dan Sharek (412) 951-7120      dan.sharek@mottmac.com
Navarro & Wright Consulting Engineers, Inc. Luke Turko (412) 788-6789  lturko@navarrowright.com MBE
POZ Environmental Emanuel T Posluszny, PE 570-654-0113 emanuel@poz-e.com SDVOSB
R2O Consulting Kellie Rotunno (216) 400-8001 x700 rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com WBE
R2O Consulting Kristen Miller millerk@r2oconsulting.com WBE
SciTek Sarah Miller (412) 371-4460 x 122 smiller@scitekanswers.com MBE
Sigma Associates Douglas K. Mackie 216-322-2985 DMackie@sigmaassociates.com WBE
Skelly & Loy Dan Davis (412) 426 7018 ddavis@skellyloy.com 
WRA Michael Olivier 267.831.3296 molivier@wrallp.com
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